LED
 La
m
p
s
17
TCP Elite Series BR Lamps are great for illuminating large areas with smooth, attractive light.
Elite BR Series
12W ELITE DIMMABLE BR30 (REPLACES 85W)
10W ELITE DIMMABLE BR30 (REPLACES 65W)
It
em
 N
um
be
r
It
em
 D
es
cr
ip
ti
on
L
am
p
W
at
ts
B
ea
m
 A
ng
le
CC
T
CR
I
ST
K
/M
TO
Lu
m
en
s
Lu
m
en
s
Pe
r W
at
t
Ca
se
 Q
ua
nt
ity
V
ol
ta
ge
E
N
E
R
G
Y
 S
TA
R
®
LED12BR30D24K 12W Smooth BR30 - 2400K 120 12 850 70.8 110 2400K 82 STK 12
LED12BR30D27K 12W Smooth BR30 - 2700K 120 12 850 70.8 110 2700K 82 STK 12
LED12BR30D30K 12W Smooth BR30 - 3000K 120 12 875 72.9 110 3000K 82 STK 12
LED12BR30D41K 12W Smooth BR30 - 4100K 120 12 900 75.0 110 4100K 82 STK 12
LED12BR30D50K 12W Smooth BR30 - 5000K 120 12 900 75.0 110 5000K 82 STK 12
LED10BR30D24K 10W Smooth BR30 - 2400K 120 10 650 65.0 110 2400K 82 STK 12
LED10BR30D27K 10W Smooth BR30 - 2700K 120 10 650 65.0 110 2700K 82 STK 12
LED10BR30D30K 10W Smooth BR30 - 3000K 120 10 675 67.5 110 3000K 82 STK 12
LED10BR30D41K 10W Smooth BR30 - 4100K 120 10 700 70.0 110 4100K 82 STK 12
LED10BR30D50K 10W Smooth BR30 - 5000K 120 10 700 70.0 110 5000K 82 STK 12
Dimmable
Elite
LED BR
Lamps
17W BR40
12W BR30/40
10W BR30
8W R20
TCP LED Incandescent
Replacement
120W BR40
85W BR30 & BR40
65W BR30
50W R20
New smooth design
like incandescent lamps
Dimmable
(100% to 5%) and
non-dimmable options
New design utilizes
internal air flow to
help cool driver
20% more energy
efficient than our
previous LED
Great quality light output –
very smooth
CRI 82
Perfect for most applications
Elite chip
configuration
Uniform flood light distribution
Color temperature options
2400K
2700K
3000K
4100K
5000K
™
ENERGY STAR® Rated (at time of print) *Based on 12 Hours per day5YEAR
WARRANTY
BR40 BR30 R20